Not for New Design
F1774-2000
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 26-Jul-12 1 Document Number: 26508
For technical questions, contact: rfi@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Interference Suppression Film Capacitors

PACKAGE
(pcs)
ORDERING CODE (2)
310
0.010 ± 10 15.0 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 2.6 1000 F1774-310-2 . . .-E3
0.012 ± 10 15.0 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 2.6 1000 F1774-312-2 . . .-E3
0.015 ± 10 15.0 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 2.6 1000 F1774-315-2 . . .-E3
0.018 ± 10 15.0 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 2.6 1000 F1774-318-2 . . .-E3
0.022 ± 10 15.0 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 2.6 1000 F1774-322-2 . . .-E3
0.027 ± 10 15.0 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 2.6 1000 F1774-327-2 . . .-E3
0.033 ± 10 15.0 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 2.6 1000 F1774-333-2 . . .-E3
0.039 ± 10 15.0 06 6.3 x 12.3 x 17.8 3.2 850 F1774-339-2 . . .-E3
0.047 ± 10 15.0 06 6.3 x 12.3 x 17.8 3.2 850 F1774-347-2 . . .-E3
0.056 ± 10 15.0 06 6.3 x 12.3 x 17.8 3.2 850 F1774-356-2 . . .-E3
0.068 ± 10 15.0 07 7.3 x 13.3 x 17.8 3.6 800 F1774-368-2 . . .-E3
0.082 ± 10 15.0 08 8.3 x 14.3 x 17.8 3.9 800 F1774-382-2 . . .-E3
2.
2
μF
1.

• The suffix “E3” is used for the RoHS-compliant version, although in most cases this is the only available version.
(1) Different pitch on request.
(2) With  mark, the ordering code is F1774-. . .-2400-E3.
310
0.10 ± 10 15.0 (1) 08 8.3 x 14.3 x 17.8 3.9 800 F1774-410-2 . . .-E3
0.12 ± 10 15.0 (1) 08 8.3 x 14.3 x 17.8 3.9 800 F1774-412-2 . . .-E3
0.15 ± 10 22.5 (1) 11 7.3 x 15.3 x 26.3 5.3 500 F1774-415-2 . . .-E3
0.18 ± 10 22.5 (1) 11 7.3 x 15.3 x 26.3 5.3 500 F1774-418-2 . . .-E3
0.22 ± 10 22.5 (1) 12 8.3 x 16.3 x 26.3 5.8 500 F1774-422-2 . . .-E3
0.27 ± 10 22.5 (1) 13 10.3 x 18.3 x 26.3 7.9 500 F1774-427-2 . . .-E3
0.33 ± 10 22.5 (1) 13 10.3 x 18.3 x 26.3 7.9 500 F1774-433-2 . . .-E3
0.39 ± 10 27.5 (1) 14 11.0 x 21.0 x 31.0 10.3 350 F1774-439-2 . . .-E3
0.47 ± 10 27.5 (1) 14 11.0 x 21.0 x 31.0 10.3 350 F1774-447-2 . . .-E3
0.56 ± 10 27.5 (1) 14 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 10.3 350 F1774-456-2 . . .-E3
0.68 ± 10 27.5 (1) 15 13.3 x 23.3 x 31.3 14.1 300 F1774-468-2 . . .-E3
0.82 ± 10 27.5 (1) 15 13.0 x 23.3 x 31.3 16.2 250 F1774-482-2 . . .-E3
1.0 ± 10 27.5 (1) 18 14.5 x 24.3 x 31.3 16.2 250 F1774-510-2 . . .-E3
1.2 ± 10 37.5 (1) 16 14.0 x 24.3 x 41.3 20.1 200 F1774-512-2 . . .-E3
1.5 ± 10 37.5 (1) 19 15.5 x 28.3 x 41.3 20.1 200 F1774-515-2 . . .-E3
1.8 ± 10 37.5 (1) 19 15.5 x 28.3 x 41.3 25.2 150 F1774-518-2 . . .-E3
2.2 ± 10 37.5 (1) 20 17.8 x 32.3 x 41.3 32.8 200 F1774-522-2 . . .-E3
ELECTRICAL DATA
URAC
(V)
CAP.